1/12/24, 20:32

Class PHRF Race

R1 -

PDE

BA-

Start 29/11/2024 18:15:00 Distance

Race Results

BA-PUNTA-BA 2024

YCA-CNSI-YCU

29/11/2024 - 8/12/2024

Race Results

166,90
NM

. orl -
Scoring Custom

Updated

01/12/2024 20:32:11

(Provisional)
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BACCARA 3
FYLO
MILAGROS
SAYONARA
TANTRA
DON PEPE
NAVEGANTE
ATOR
RODAS 3
LADINO
NAUTICO II
CAVIAR
WIND CATCHER
CALMA
TIMIDO II
VAIVEN II
HEAVY DOG
FIESTA

ARG-2964
ARG-4477
ARG-5459
ARG-4384
ARG-5978
ARG-5249
ARG-4354
ARG-5121
ARG-3754
ARG-4530
ARG-5500
URU-250
ARG-5714
ARG-4769
ARG-3073
ARG-5946
ARG-0
ARG-1438

CRISTIAN MIERES
MARCELO CESPEDES
ALEJANDRO ZARICH
IGNACIO JAUREGUI

JUAN PABLO PANASCI

JOSE LUIS VUGDELIJA
PAUL BADER

LISANDRO RUSSO

JOAQUIN FERNANDEZ ALONSO
FRANCISCO HARIRI

CLUB NAUTICO SAN ISIDRO
LEANDRO RONGA

DAMIAN MEDINA

DIEGO BARRUTI

ROBERTO FERRARIO
PATRICIO TRENCH

GASTON A ASTOUL

NESTOR BUZZIO
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ARIES 37
PANDORA31 M
VAN 41
PANDORA 31
FRAN 37
PANDORA 31
NAVEGANTE 35
THOR 41
PANDORA 34
PANDORA 34
FRERS 60
PANDORA 34
MAGIC 31P
MALBEC 290
RESCH 26

SOL 105

SUN ODYSSEY 33
FARR 34
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+2 02:01:25
+2 02:27:50
+2 00:57:10
+2 03:07:37
+2 03:14:17
+2 03:49:54
+2 03:01:23
+2 02:27:44
+2 04:28:48
+2 04:56:00
+1 22:40:58
+2 05:22:58
+2 06:20:40
+2 10:14:16
+2 13:30:38
+2 15:15:50
+2 12:19:40
+2 17:32:01

31:46:25
32:12:50
30:42:10
32:52:37
32:59:17
33:34:54
32:46:23
32:12:44
34:13:48
34:41:00
28:25:58
35:07:58
36:05:40
39:59:16
43:15:38
45:00:50
42:04:40
47:17:01

00:00:00
00:00:51
00:12:48
00:39:28
00:44:43
01:08:53
01:36:19
01:37:47
01:47:12
02:16:33
02:27:48
02:32:00
03:03:02
05:19:02
07:09:40
08:52:56
09:19:38
11:34:45
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ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
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REGARDLESS
BIZARRO II

MORENA

CAPITAN ESCARLATA
BANZAI

ARG-5177
ARG-5829
ARG-3851
ARG-3321
ARG-4056

Race Results

EDUARDO Y ESTEBAN BERON
RUBEN A PUPPO

HORACIO LUVELO

JUAN VITA

DIEGO WENZEL
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CONNOR 345
N 34.5

FRAN 37
ROY 38
PANDORA 31
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
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